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Mandatory allergens contains: 

z ✓ z z   ✓  ✓      

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name: Accademia Prosecco DOC 75cl (11% ABV) 

    

Ingredients: N/A 

      

Allergens: Contains SULPHITES 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

 



 

Product Name: Ask Mummy & Daddy Lemon Drizzle Gourmet Sweets 100g 

    

Ingredients: Sugar (56%), Glucose Syrup (42%), Citric Acid (1%), Flavouring (<1%), Colours: Anthocyanin’s (<1%). 

      

Allergens:  For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Packed in a facility that also handles MILK, SOYA, WHEAT, Tree 

NUTS and PEANUTS. 

 

Storage:  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1606 

Energy (kcal):   384 

Fat (g):   0 

Fat of which saturates (g):   0 

Carbohydrate (g):   99 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   99 

Protein (g):   0 

Salt (g):   0 

 

Product Name: Monty Bojangles Pretzel Parade 100g 

    

Ingredients: Vegetable Oils (Coconut, RSPO MB Palm Kernel), Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder (from MILK), 

Salted Corn Pretzel Pieces (2%) (Corn, Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Glucose Syrup, Salt (0.5%)), White Chocolate (2%) (Sugar, Cocoa 

Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Skimmed MILK Powder, Lactose (MILK), Whey Powder (MILK), Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), 

Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin) 

      

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2489.48 

Energy (kcal):   595 

Fat (g):   45 

Fat of which saturates (g):   38 

Carbohydrate (g):   42 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   39 

Protein (g):   4.1 

Salt (g):   0 

 


